2021-08-15 Sailwave results for OPTI 11 at Preliminara resultat efter 1 race 2021

OPTI 11

Preliminara resultat efter 1 race

Preliminara resultat efter 4 race

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 47, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Total Nett
1st Optimist 4811 KKKK Leo Florén (3.0) 1.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 4.0

2nd Optimist 4832  LBSK Oscar Netterlid 2.0 (3.0) 1.0 3.0 9.0 6.0

3rd Optimist 4841 KSSS Alexander Gavelfalt Forssen (6.0) 5.0 3.0 2.0 16.0 10.0
4th Optimist 4587 KBS Ernst Akersson 4.0 2.0 (8.0) 4.0 18.0 10.0
5th Optimist 4705  KSSS Isak Kaplan 1.0 (6.0) 4.0 6.0 17.0 11.0
6th Optimist 4337 RASS Valter Almslatt (8.0) 4.0 5.0 5.0 220 14.0
7th Optimist 4824  KSSS Casper Ramm Ericsson (9.0) 8.0 6.0 8.0 31.0 22.0
8th Optimist 4429  KSSS Oliver Josefsson 11.0 7.0 (17.0) 9.0 440 270
9th Optimist 4734  LIJS Arvid Sandstrom 5.0 (27.0) 9.0 17.0 58.0 31.0
10th Optimist 4461  ROSS Adam Hinton (14.0) 13.0 7.0 12.0 46.0 320
11th Optimist Blank  KSSS Didrik Dahlberg 10.0 12.0 10.0 (22.0) 54.0 320
12th Optimist 4415  LIJS Adam Laurin 17.0 (20.0) 13.0 7.0 57.0 37.0
13th Optimist 4617  KKKK Gustav Holm Enander 7.0 16.0 14.0 (19.0) 56.0 37.0
14th Optimist 3938  KKKK Elsa Beijar 12.0 1.0 (27.0) 24.0 74.0 470
15th Optimist 4827  OXSS Svante Timan Gustavsson 27.0 (43.0) 12.0 10.0 92.0 49.0
16th Optimist 4228  LDSS Adrian Kallin (40.0) 15.0 23.0 11.0 89.0 49.0
17th Optimist 4255 RASS Julia Nilsson 16.0 (24.0) 20.0 13.0 73.0 490
18th Optimist 4347  HJBK Anton Ekerstig 20.0 18.0 (48.00CS) 16.0 102.0 54.0
19th Optimist 4552  HJBK Amanda Pettersson 21.0 (41.0) 11.0 23.0 96.0 55.0
20th Optimist 4561 LIJS Frans Leringe 18.0 (42.0) 24.0 14.0 98.0 56.0
21st Optimist 4531 KSSS Stella Engstrom 19.0 19.0 19.0 (33.0) 90.0 57.0
22nd Optimist 4630 HJBK Minna Thelin 23.0 10.0 (31.0) 25.0 89.0 58.0
23rd Optimist 4577  LIJS Alexander Brocke 22.0 21.0 15.0 (30.0) 88.0 58.0
24th Optimist 4840  KSSS Lisa Sward 30.0 14.0 16.0 (31.0) 91.0 60.0
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HelmName
Bruno Permsjo
Alexanda Schwartz
Hannes Engstrom
Josefin Arnell
Ode Verheyden
Nils Sandberg
Harry Wilton
Elvira Mossberg
Felix Boyed

Stig Nicolin
Ruben Roth
Olivia Johansson
Gustav Westberg
Hugo Eklov

Olle SIéblom
Vilma Adilstam
Mira Bensryd
Leonie Theorell
Viola Darin

Alma Liedberg
Neo Joénsson

Nils Hammarkvist

Max Ottosson

R1 R2
25.0 9.0
13.0 (36.0)
15.0 31.0
(35.0) 17.0
(43.0) 22.0
(32.0) 23.0
(39.0) 28.0
31.0 25.0
29.0 33.0
34.0 37.0
(48.00CS) 40.0
36.0 30.0
26.0 39.0
(42.0) 29.0
24.0 32.0
28.0 (44.0)
41.0 26.0
33.0 (38.0)
38.0 34.0
(44.0) 35.0
(48.0 DNS) 48.0 DNS
45.0 45.0
37.0

R1

R3
(28.0)
21.0
(41.0)
22.0
34.0
29.0
25.0
30.0
(39.0)
26.0
18.0
33.0
(42.0)
36.0
(48.0 DNC)
35.0
(43.0)
38.0
40.0
37.0
48.0 DNS
32.0

(48.0 DNS) 48.0 DNC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club
Optimist 4705  KSSS
Optimist 4832 LBSK
Optimist 4811 KKKK

3
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HelmName
Isak Kaplan
Oscar Netterlid

Leo Florén

R4
27.0

29.0

18.0
26.0

15.0
20.0
28.0
(32.0)
34.0
(39.0)
40.0
(37.0)
35.0
36.0
48.0 DNC
43.0
41.0
38.0
(44.0)
42.0
21.0
(48.0 DNC)
48.0 DNC

Place Points

1 1.0
2 2.0
3 3.0

R5 R6 R7 R8 R9

Total
89.0
99.0
105.0
100.0
114.0
104.0
120.0
118.0
135.0
136.0
146.0
136.0
142.0
143.0
152.0
150.0
151.0
147.0
156.0
158.0
165.0
170.0
181.0

Nett
61.0
63.0
64.0
65.0
71.0
72.0
81.0
86.0
96.0
97.0
98.0
99.0
100.0
101.0
104.0
106.0
108.0
109.0
112.0
114.0
117.0
122.0
133.0

2/10



2021-08-15

Rank Fleet Boat Class

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

file:///C:/Users/Resultat/AppData/Local/Temp/blw31CD.htm

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Sailwave results for OPTI 11 at Preliminara resultat efter 1 race 2021

SailNo Club
4587 KBS
4734 LIS
4841  KSSS
4617  KKKK
4337 RASS
4824  KSSS
Blank KSSS
4429  KSSS
3938 KKKK
3873 UmSS
4461  ROSS
4572  KSSS
4255 RASS
4415 LIS
4561 LIS
4531  KSSS
4347 HJBK
4552  HJBK
4577 LIS
4630 HJBK
4784  KKKK
4716  LBSK
4576  RASS
4827  OXSS
4726 LIS
456 KKKK
4840 KSSS
4423  SSKA
4477  OXSS
4511 LIJS
4601 ROSS

HelmName
Ernst Akersson

Arvid Sandstrom

Alexander Gavelfalt Forssen

Gustav Holm Enander
Valter Almslatt

Casper Ramm Ericsson
Didrik Dahlberg

Oliver Josefsson

Elsa Beijar

Alexanda Schwartz
Adam Hinton

Hannes Engstrom
Julia Nilsson

Adam Laurin

Frans Leringe

Stella Engstrém
Anton Ekerstig
Amanda Pettersson
Alexander Brocke
Minna Thelin

Olle Sléblom

Bruno Permsjo
Gustav Westberg
Svante Timan Gustavsson
Vilma Adilstam

Felix Boyed

Lisa Sward

Elvira Mossberg

Nils Sandberg

Leonie Theorell

Stig Nicolin

Place Points
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SailNo
4421
4796
4507
4472
4351
4228
4534
4560
4004
4700
4586
4786
4348

SailNo
4811
4587
4832
4337
4841
4705
4429
4824
4716
4630
3938
Blank
4461

Club

KSSS
STSS
KKKK
KKKK
KSSS
LDSS
STSS
SSKA
STSS
BOJK
SSSV
LIJS

HelmName
Josefin Arnell
Olivia Johansson
Max Ottosson
Viola Darin
Harry Wilton
Adrian Kallin
Mira Bensryd
Hugo Eklév

Ode Verheyden
Alma Liedberg
Nils Hammarkvist

Ruben Roth

Trelleborgs Batséllskap Neo Jonsson

Club

KKKK
KBS

LBSK
RASS
KSSS
KSSS
KSSS
KSSS
LBSK
HJBK
KKKK
KSSS
ROSS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Leo Florén

Ernst Akersson

Oscar Netterlid

Valter Almslatt
Alexander Gavelfalt Forssen
Isak Kaplan

Oliver Josefsson
Casper Ramm Ericsson
Bruno Permsjo

Minna Thelin

Elsa Beijar

Didrik Dahlberg

Adam Hinton

Place
35
36
37
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
0oCs
DNS

Place
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Points
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
48.0
48.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
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SailNo Club
4840 KSSS
4228 LDSS
4617  KKKK
4421  KSSS
4347 HJBK
4531  KSSS
4415 LIS
4577 LS
4004 STSS
4477  OXSS
4255 RASS
4423  SSKA
4534  STSS
4734 LIS
4351  KSSS
4560 SSKA
4796  STSS
4572  KSSS
4784  KKKK
456 KKKK
4472  KKKK
4700 BOJK
3873 UmSS
4601  ROSS
4511 LIJS
4576  RASS
4786 LIS
4552  HJBK
4561 LIS
4827  OXSS
4726 LIJS

HelmName
Lisa Sward

Adrian Kallin

Gustav Holm Enander

Josefin Arnell
Anton Ekerstig
Stella Engstrom
Adam Laurin
Alexander Brocke
Ode Verheyden
Nils Sandberg
Julia Nilsson
Elvira Mossberg
Mira Bensryd
Arvid Sandstrém
Harry Wilton
Hugo Eklov

Olivia Johansson
Hannes Engstrém
Olle Siéblom
Felix Boyed

Viola Darin

Alma Liedberg
Alexanda Schwartz
Stig Nicolin
Leonie Theorell
Gustav Westberg
Ruben Roth
Amanda Pettersson

Frans Leringe

Svante Timan Gustavsson

Vilma Adilstam

Place Points
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SailNo Club HelmName
4586  SSSV Nils Hammarkvist
4348  Trelleborgs Batsallskap Neo Jonsson

4507 KKKK Max Ottosson

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName

4832 LBSK Oscar Netterlid

4811 KKKK Leo Florén

4841 KSSS Alexander Gavelfélt Forssen
4705 KSSS Isak Kaplan

4337 RASS Valter Aimslatt

4824  KSSS Casper Ramm Ericsson
4461  ROSS Adam Hinton

4587 KBS Ernst Akersson

4734 LS Arvid Sandstrém

Blank KSSS Didrik Dahlberg

4552  HJBK Amanda Pettersson
4827  OXSS Svante Timan Gustavsson
4415 LS Adam Laurin

4617  KKKK Gustav Holm Enander
4577 LS Alexander Brocke

4840 KSSS Lisa Sward

4429  KSSS Oliver Josefsson

4786  LIJS Ruben Roth

4531 KSSS Stella Engstrom

4255 RASS Julia Nilsson

3873 UmSS Alexanda Schwartz
4421 KSSS Josefin Arnell

4228 LDSS Adrian Kallin

Place
45
DNS
DNS

Place
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Points
45.0
48.0
48.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
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20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
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SailNo Club HelmName Place
4561 LIJS Frans Leringe 24
4351 KSSS Harry Wilton 25
4601 ROSS Stig Nicolin 26
3938  KKKK Elsa Beijar 27
4716 LBSK Bruno Permsjo 28
4477  OXSS Nils Sandberg 29
4423  SSKA Elvira Mossberg 30
4630 HJBK Minna Thelin 31
4586  SSSV Nils Hammarkvist 32
4796  STSS Olivia Johansson 33
4004  STSS Ode Verheyden 34
4726 LIJS Vilma Adilstam 35
4560 SSKA Hugo Eklév 36
4700 BOJK Alma Liedberg 37
4511 LIJS Leonie Theorell 38
456 KKKK Felix Boyed 39
4472 KKKK Viola Darin 40
4572  KSSS Hannes Engstrém 41
4576  RASS Gustav Westberg 42
4534  STSS Mira Bensryd 43
4347 HJBK Anton Ekerstig ocCs
4348  Trelleborgs Batsallskap Neo Jénsson DNS
R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
SailNo Club HelmName Place
4811 KKKK Leo Florén 1
4841 KSSS Alexander Gavelfélt Forssen 2
4832 LBSK Oscar Netterlid 3
4587 KBS Ernst Akersson 4

Points
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
48.0
48.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

7/10



2021-08-15

Rank Fleet Boat Class

5
6
7
8
9

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

file:///C:/Users/Resultat/AppData/Local/Temp/blw31CD.htm

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Sailwave results for OPTI 11 at Preliminara resultat efter 1 race 2021

SailNo Club
4337 RASS
4705 KSSS
4415 LIS
4824  KSSS
4429  KSSS
4827  OXSS
4228 LDSS
4461 ROSS
4255 RASS
4561 LIS
4004 STSS
4347  HJBK
4734 LIS
4572  KSSS
4617  KKKK
4477  OXSS
4348  Trelleborgs Batsallskap
Blank KSSS
4552  HJBK
3938 KKKK
4630 HJBK
4421  KSSS
4716  LBSK
4351  KSSS
3873 UmSS
4577 LIJS
4840 KSSS
4423  SSKA
4531  KSSS
456 KKKK
4576  RASS

HelmName
Valter Aimslatt
Isak Kaplan

Adam Laurin

Casper Ramm Ericsson

Oliver Josefsson

Svante Timan Gustavsson

Adrian Kallin
Adam Hinton
Julia Nilsson
Frans Leringe
Ode Verheyden
Anton Ekerstig
Arvid Sandstrém

Hannes Engstrom

Gustav Holm Enander

Nils Sandberg

Neo J6nsson
Didrik Dahlberg
Amanda Pettersson
Elsa Beijar

Minna Thelin
Josefin Arnell
Bruno Permsjo
Harry Wilton
Alexanda Schwartz
Alexander Brocke
Lisa Sward

Elvira Mossberg
Stella Engstrém
Felix Boyed
Gustav Westberg

Place Points
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SailNo Club HelmName
4560 SSKA Hugo Eklév
4796  STSS Olivia Johansson
4511 LIJS Leonie Theorell
4601  ROSS Stig Nicolin
4786 LIS Ruben Roth
4534  STSS Mira Bensryd
4700 BOJK Alma Liedberg
4726  LIJS Vilma Adilstam
4472  KKKK Viola Darin

R5

Boat

Boat

Boat

Boat

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Class SailNo Club HelmName

R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Class SailNo Club HelmName

R7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Class SailNo Club HelmName

R8

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Class SailNo Club HelmName

R9

Place

Place

Place

Place

Points

Points

Points

Points

Place Points

36
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Sailwave results for OPTI 11 at Preliminara resultat efter 1 race 2021
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Place Points
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